
Lampang Open Archery Championship 2026 (30M)
TNSU Lampang Archery (LPG26_01)
Football field 1 TNSU.Lampang, From 04-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

Recurve Under 18 Men Team

50 52 54 58
52 54 53 53

1

8

Trss B
วรสิทธิ์ ขาวดี
อนุพงษ เเสงอรุณ
อรรถพร ถิ่นนิคม

Trss A
กิตติธัช พงศประเสริฐ
กิตติสกุล ลุงบาน
ธัญญสิทธิ์ ตรึกตรอง

4 

5 

T.29

T.30

51 52 54 53
51 53 52 58

5

4

Nykss B
คเชน แวนแกว
ณัฐนนท เอี่ยมเทียน
สุรสิทธิ์ นพธัญญะ

Lpgss A
นันทวัตร ดวงมณฑล
ยุทธวีร ศรีคำภา
ศิวัช ศรีลาคำ

3 

5 

51 55 55 58
57 48 52 57

3

6

Jsz
จิรภัทร จิรายุส
ภัทรพล ลวิตพิชยวงศ
รัชพล เทวิน

ArrowHitz
พัสกร นพคุณ
ภาวัต ลีลฐิติวงศ
วิชญภาส ณ สมบัติ

6 

2 

49 44 55
53 58 55

7

2

Lpgss B
MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN Faizul
นรินธร ดิลกคุณธรรม
อัฎชรวิชญ พรมจันทร

Nykss A
กฤษฎา สุวรรณกุลไพศาล
ชัยภัทร ทัศนะ
เมธาวิน พึ่งคุม

1 

5 

46 53 52 54
57 56 51 56

Trss A
Lpgss A

2 
6 

42 57 57 50
57 55 56 56

Jsz
Nykss A

4 
5 

T.24

T.28

Bronze

55 51 53 53
54 55 55 49

Trss A
Jsz

4 
5 

T.28

T.28+

Gold

56 52 53 56
55 56 57 55

Lpgss A
Nykss A

5 
4 

T.30

T.27
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